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TERE 0°C ~ 50°C

RERE -20°C ~ 70°C

TERE 10% ~ 90% (FEEE4S)

R~r £440mm x E207mm x =44 mm

5= 293 KG

AR

EMC CE ~ UKCA - FCC ~ VCCI ~ C-Tick Class A

A
Hp

EN62368-1 ~ IEC62368-1




FEF

. ST it - EX izt
e 100m oo I = fo-sreeen 250m oo .
W % W
802.3af/at PoE & AW-FGT-180D-250 802.3af/at PoE 5 AW-FGT-180D-250
gE R EX 30Ny EX EHHE ST #HR T RYE{aEHg
802.3af/at PoE IP Camera 10Mbps T aJ:EH] 250M 100Mbps T oJ3E2] 100M

*EX Mode: B £ Cat.6 LI L4 UTP/STP EH4AR - EmBEERR S RERS hirEEE -

BB

SFP U323

SFP-1000-MM85-X5 SFP-1000-MM13-02 SFP-1000-SM13-10 SFP-1000-SM13-40
1.25G, MMF, 0.5km 1.25G, MMF, 2km 1.25G, SMF, 10km 1.25G, SMF, 40km
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